
Cheddar
Block
Cheese

Justin Larson
Bongards - Perham

Riley Pater
First District Association

Eric Schmid
First District Association

Steve Voss
AMPI - Sanborn, IA

Team Lake Norden
Agropur - Lake Norden, SD

Sunnyside Creamery
Sunnyside Farm - Mayer, MN

Zac McCann
First District Association

99.100

99.200

99.267

2023 Minnesota State Fair Butter & Cheese Competition

Timothy Stearns
Land O' Lakes - Kiel, WI

Ashley Malcolm
Bongards - Perham

Josh Vanderbeek
Bongards - Perham

Dillon Sylla
AMPI - Blair, WI

Ankit Patel
Land O' Lakes - Kiel, WI

Dillon Sylla
AMPI - Blair, WI

Leo Roush
First District Association

99.067

99.033

99.000

98.967

98.667

99.000

98.900

98.900

98.867

99.000 98.267


